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Kretsfält  Kr M R Ekebyboda 2009-06-28 1 (2)

Kretsmästerskap R
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot P Särskjutning

1 Robert Råsbo Råsbo PSK 6/6 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/6 6/6 6/2 6/6  48/36 13 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/6
2 Lars Wistedt Råsbo PSK 6/6 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/6 6/6 6/2 6/6  48/36 19 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/6 6/6 5/5
3 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK 5/5 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/6 6/6 6/2 6/6  47/35 13
4 Rikard Tranberg Upsala Sportskyttklubb 6/6 6/2 6/5 6/3 6/6 6/6 5/2 5/5  46/35 15
5 Henrik Bohman Upsala Sportskyttklubb 6/6 6/2 5/4 6/3 6/6 5/5 6/2 6/6  46/34 14
6 Anders Hörberg Älvkarleby PK 6/6 6/2 5/4 6/3 6/6 6/6 6/2 5/5  46/34 9
7 Jan Högberg Älvkarleby PK 6/6 6/2 5/5 6/3 6/6 4/4 6/2 6/6  45/34 14
8 Jan Korkeamäki Älvkarleby PK 4/4 5/2 5/5 6/3 6/6 6/6 6/2 6/6  44/34 10
9 Thor Almlöf Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 5/5 5/2 6/5 6/3 5/5 6/6 6/2 5/5  44/33 12

10 Daniel Johansson Upsala Sportskyttklubb 3/3 6/2 6/4 5/3 6/6 6/6 6/2 6/6  44/32 9
11 Kaj Korkeamäki Älvkarleby PK 6/6 4/2 6/5 6/3 6/6 5/5 5/2 5/5  43/34 11
12 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 6/6 5/2 4/4 5/3 6/6 6/6 5/2 6/6  43/35 10
13 Per Wickberg Upsala Sportskyttklubb 4/4 4/1 6/5 6/3 6/6 6/6 6/2 5/5  43/32 11
14 Peter Mortenssen Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 5/5 5/2 5/4 6/3 6/6 5/5 6/2 5/5  43/32 11
15 Linda Svensson Råsbo PSK 5/5 6/2 5/4 6/3 4/4 5/5 6/2 6/6  43/31 8
16 Hans Engberg F 16 SF 5/5 5/2 6/3 6/3 5/5 6/6 6/2 4/4  43/30 3
17 Kent Önerud Bålsta SS 5/5 5/2 3/3 6/3 6/6 5/5 6/2 6/6  42/32 4
18 Magnus Nilsson Bålsta SS 3/3 5/2 5/4 6/3 6/6 5/5 6/2 6/6  42/31 9
19 Kent Hanslöf Upsala Sportskyttklubb 5/5 5/2 6/5 6/3 5/5 6/6 4/2 4/4  41/32 8
20 Arne Söderberg Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 3/3 5/2 6/5 6/3 6/6 3/3 6/2 6/6  41/30 8
21 Fredrik Widemo Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 5/5 5/2 5/3 5/3 5/5 5/5 5/2 5/5  40/30 6
22 Sören Pettersson Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 4/4 5/2 5/4 6/3 5/5 4/4 4/2 6/6  39/30 8
23 Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 5/5 6/2 4/3 6/3 5/5 5/5 4/2 3/3  38/28 12
24 Robert Busk Älvkarleby PK 4/4 5/2 4/2 5/3 5/5 5/5 4/2 4/4  36/27 7
25 Nils-Ove Gustafsson Bålsta SS 2/2 2/2 4/4 5/3 6/6 5/5 6/2 6/6  36/30 11
26 Daniel Svahn Bålsta SS 4/4 6/2 4/4 6/3 5/5 3/3 3/1 5/5  36/27 11
27 Lars Almgren Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 2/2 6/2 4/3 6/3 3/3 5/5 5/2 5/5  36/25 7
28 Per-Erik Brundin Östhammars PK 2/2 5/2 4/2 4/3 6/6 5/5 3/2 6/6  35/28 16
29 Jan Wängelin Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 2/2 2/2 6/5 6/3 3/3 5/5 5/2 6/6  35/28 2
30 Johan Karlsson Älvkarleby PK 4/4 6/2 5/4 4/2 4/4 4/4 3/2 5/5  35/27 11
31 Göran Westerlund Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 4/4 3/1 2/2 4/3 4/4 5/5 6/2 5/5  33/26 3
32 Jens Sundgren F 16 SF 4/4 4/2 1/1 5/3 3/3 5/5 4/2 1/1  27/21 1
33 Bo Eriksson Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 3/3 3/1 4/4 3/2 4/4 2/2 3/2 4/4  26/22 6
34 Jonas Blomgren Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 1/1 0/0 2/2 4/3 4/4 4/4 5/2 6/6  26/22 2
35 Claes Peterson Upsala Sportskyttklubb 1/1 2/1 5/5 4/3 1/1 4/4 6/2 3/3  26/20 6
36 Per Ericson F 16 SF 0/0 5/2 4/3 5/3 4/4 0/0 5/2 2/2  25/16 3
37 Seppo Hakola Pk Ena 2/2 5/2 2/2 4/3 2/2 4/4 2/1 3/3  24/19 1
38 Anna Laiholampi Upsala Sportskyttklubb 2/2 3/1 5/3 3/3 4/4 1/1 2/2 2/2  22/18 5
39 Morgan Sundgren F 16 SF 1/1 2/1 1/1 4/3 1/1 4/4 2/1 3/3  18/15 1
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WinShooter

Tävling: Kretsfält 5 (KrM R) / Ekebyboda, 2009-06-28
Vapen: R

Pl Lag Klubb Resultat Tot P
1 Råsbo PSK Lag 1 Råsbo PSK 143/107 4517/17 18/6 18/15 18/9 18/18 18/18

18/6 18/18
Roger Björkman 47/35
Robert Råsbo 48/36
Lars Wistedt 48/36

2 Älvkarleby Lag 1 Älvkarleby PK 133/102 3016/16 15/6 16/14 18/9 18/18 17/17
17/6 16/16
Jan Korkeamäki 44/34
Kaj Korkeamäki 43/34
Anders Hörberg 46/34

3 Uppsala HF Lag 2 Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 127/95 2915/15 15/6 16/12 17/9 16/16 16/16
17/6 15/15
Thor Almlöf 44/33
Peter Mortenssen 43/32
Fredrik Widemo 40/30

4 Råsbo Lag 2 Råsbo PSK 124/94 3016/16 17/6 13/11 17/9 15/15 16/16
15/6 15/15
Jan Hjertqvist 43/35
Linda Svensson 43/31
Monica Hjertqvist 38/28

5 Uppsala HF Lag 1 Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 116/85 239/9 16/6 15/12 18/9 14/14 12/12 15/6
17/17
Sören Pettersson 39/30
Arne Söderberg 41/30
Lars Almgren 36/25

6 F16 Lag 1 F 16 SF 95/67 79/9 14/6 11/7 16/9 12/12 11/11 15/6 7/7
Hans Engberg 43/30
Per Ericson 25/16
Jens Sundgren 27/21

7 Bålsta SS Lag 1 Bålsta SS 78/61 205/5 7/4 9/8 11/6 12/12 10/10 12/4 12/12
Magnus Nilsson 42/31
Nils-Ove Gustafsson 36/30




